CGA0603MLA-22750E
Part Number CGA0603MLA-22750E
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description VARISTOR 33V 30A 0603
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CGA0603MLA-22750E Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CGA0603MLA-22750E
Manufacturer Part Number CGA0603MLA-22750E Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc. Description VARISTOR 33V 30A 0603
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 33V Varistor Voltage (Min) 25V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 41V Series ChipGuard®
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric)
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C (TA) Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCV Maximum DC Volts 22VDC
Maximum AC Volts 17VAC Energy 0.075J
Current - Surge 30A Capacitance @ Frequency 75pF @ 1kHz
CGA0603MLA-22750E 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CGA0603MLA-22750E Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CGA0603MLA-
22750E Bourns, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CGA0603MLA-22750E : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CGA0603MLA-22750E
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CGA0805MLA-18351E VARISTOR 22.5V 120A 0805 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0603MLA-17300E VARISTOR 28V 2A 0603 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0603MLA-31900E VARISTOR 39.45V 30A 0603 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0603MLA-32120E VARISTOR 61.45V 5A 0603 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0805MLA-22101E VARISTOR 29.5V 30A 0805 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0603MLA-22500E VARISTOR 27.5V 10A 0603 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0603MLA-22161E VARISTOR 27.5V 30A 0603 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0402MLC-24G VARISTOR 0402 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0603MLC-05E VARISTOR 0603 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0603MLC-24E VARISTOR 0603 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0805MLA-16401E VARISTOR 25V 120A 0805 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0603MLA-16150E VARISTOR 28.6V 5A 0603 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0805MLA-22401E VARISTOR 27.5V 120A 0805 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0603MLA-22101E VARISTOR 27.5V 30A 0603 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0603MLC-12E VARISTOR 0603 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0603MLA-18101E VARISTOR 22.5V 30A 0603 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0603MLA-19161E VARISTOR 28V 20A 0603 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0402MLC-12G VARISTOR 0402 Bourns Inc. 404500 pcs
CGA0603MLA-16121E VARISTOR 25V 30A 0603 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
CGA0603MLA-26800E VARISTOR 36.5V 30A 0603 Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CGA0603MLA-22750E Details PDF